 EC3320 Series AI
 Edge Computer
With technology advancements, demand for local computing is on the rise, especially in manufacturing, security,
and healthcare. Traditional cloud solutions may not meet the need for fast processing and data security. InHand
Networks offers the EC3320 AI edge computer, delivering high performance, real-time decision-making, and
enhanced data privacy for improved efficiency in manufacturing, security, and healthcare
Embrace Edge AI,
Empower Industrial Digitalization.

EC3320 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model Cellular Type &Frequency Band:
<WMNN> Memory Storage Ethernet
Port Serial Port Wi-
Fi/BT/CAN/MIC/SPK/DI/DO GPS
EC3320-NRQ3
Gloable  5G NR
5G NR NSA :
n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/
n38/n40/n41/n48/n66/n71/n77/n78/n
79
5G NR SA :
n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/
n38/n40/n41/n48/n66/n71/n77/n78/n
79
LTE FDD:
B1/B2/B3/B5/B7/B8/B12(B17)/B13/B14/
B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28/B29/B30/
B32/B66/B71
LTE TDD:
B34/B38/B39/B40/B41/B42/B48
LAA:B46
WCDMA Bands:
B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
8 GB 64 GB 3x
1000Mbps
2x
RS232+2x
RS485
YES YES
EC3320-FQ09
Gloable  4G CAT6
LTE FDD: B1/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5/ 7/ 8/ 12/ 13/ 14/
17/ 18/ 19/ 20/ 25/ 26/ 28/ 29/ 30/ 32/
66/ 71
LTE TDD: B34/ 38/ 39/ 40/ 41/ 42/ 43/
46(LAA)/ 48 (CBRS)
8 GB 64 GB 3x
1000Mbps
2x
RS232+2x
RS485
YES YES
EC3320-EN00 No Cellular 8 GB 64 GB 3x
1000Mbps
2x
RS232+2x
RS485
YES NO
Base Model(Standard)
AI Expansion Module(Optional)
                         EC3320-<WMNN>                      -[XY]                         P/N template:
Description of selection
Base Model
[XY]
 P/N Code Feature
— None
H8 Hailo-8, M.2 Key B+M 2280
Hailo AI Module(Optional)
Singel 3 | B-2550 Kontich | Belgium | Tel. +32 (0)3 458 30 33 | info@alcom.be | www.alcom.be